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1. | Supercar Blondie (14 @SupercarBlondie 56M | /supercarblondie 51.| Sofia Sofia 1,18| @SOFIASOFIA9379 50K |/sofiamaria0123
2. | Belitskay 9,58 | @Belitskay 11K | /100094653555797 52.| Shweta Mahadik 1,05| @shwetamahadik3660 0.18M /100057910726169
3. | Rhia Official 9,91 | @rhia.official 68K //61550016415737 53.| Victoria Pfeifer 1,04| @VictoriaPfeifer 63K |/Im.VictoriaPfeifer
4. | ElsaArca 9,49 | @elsarca 1K |/100084700112186 54.| Claudia Bieszcz 1 @klaudiabieszcz 2.2K |/klaudiabieszczo
5. | Blogilates 8,8 | @blogilates 1.8M| /blogilates -| 55.| Sarah New Sfx 0,99 @sarahnewsfx 1 /61551639338084
6. | The Mermaid Scales 8,64 | @themermaidscales3585 | 81K | /themermaidscalesq || 56.] Amymarie Gaertner | 0,94| @amymarieg 0.49M| /AmymarieG
7. | Surthy Cooks 7 @surthycooks 1.2M| /Surthanycooks 57.| The Erin Williams 0,90 @TheErinwilliams 14K JErinWilliamsDressage
8. | Bella Poarch 6,74 | @bellapoarch 38 | /61552064438210 58.| Melle Baby Music 1,15| @Mellebabymusic 69K (/100087834376120
9. | Brianna Mizura 6,58 | @briannamizura 4.7K | /100095309559877 || 59.| Young Couture 0,89| @youngcouture 37K |(/100090401752347
| 10. | Kika Kim 6,3 | @kikakimm 964 | /61553705683594 | 60.| Kristina Maushenko | 0,81| @KristinaMakushenko 0.3M | /kristina.makushenko|
11. | Romina Garfur 5,51 | @romina 23K | /100044159902952 || 61.| Chloe Bean 0,81 @chloebean 35K |/chloe.bean.5
112. | LalaTVv 4,9 | @lalatv5767 5K | /61550265912232 | 62.| The Fashion Jogger | 0,81| @thefashionjogger 0.13M /thefashionjogger
| 13. | Nadine Breaty 4,72 | @nadinebreaty 5 /61555128543787 | 63.| DamiLee 0,79| @DamilLeeArch 11K | /emmersongames
14. | Jezelle Catherine 4,5 | @jezellecatherinexx 9 /61554162640676 | 64.| Christina Khalil 0,78 @ChristinaKhalil 48K |/100063788886514
115. | Growing Annanas |4,45 | @growingannanas 21 /61554687361627 || 65.| Valeria Vee 0,77 @valeriavee 29K |/100095342190989
16. | Marusya Outdoors |4,42 | @marusya_outdoors 11K | /61554853680103 | 66.| Sahar Dahi 0,71| @sahardahii 1.1K (/100087622344203
17. | Enola Bedard 3,8 | @enola.bedard 0.9M| /100080431366393 || 67.| La Tina Rusin 0,7 | @latina_rusin 39K |/tinarusinTR
118. | Lusee Yalu 3,78 | @Luseeyalu 13K | /luseeyalu | 68.| Divine On The Road | 0,68| @DivineOnTheRoad 0.44M /divineontheroad
19. | Autumn Monique 3,6 @Autumnnmonique 16K | /AutumnmoniqueFb || 69.| Elsa Baby 0,66| @Elsaaababy 43K |/LsieBaby
120. | Molcha Novamua (3,46 | @molchanovamua 68K | /61550637976869 ‘| 70.| Gabi Skilar 0,65| @gabisklar 9.5K |/gabisklarofficial
1 21. | Vvalerie Lepelch 3,39 | @ValerieLepelch 0.12I1 /100093340575845 71.| Jessi Car Maniac 0,65 @Jessicarmaniac 17K (/61553258873415
22. | Andra Gogan Ro 3,36 | @AndraGoganRo 0.13M1 /andragogan.ro | 72.| Liz Sanchez 0,61| @OfficialLizSanchez 2.8K | OfficiallLizSanchez
23. | Katie Feeney 3,3 | @KatieFeeney 17K | /katie.feeney.921 | 73.| Liz Seibert 0,59 @lizseibert 156K [/liz.seibert.9
|24. | Crazy Cae 3,24 | @CrazyCae 0.3M| /100087746663162 74.| Mel Cross 0,59| @MelCross 79K |/MelCrossCD
125. | Brooke Monk 2,86 | @Brookemonk 79 /Brooke.Monk.BM |1 75.| Nadia Vilaplana 0,58| @nadia.vilaplana 2K 100093233019164
| 26. | Haley Kalil 2,85 | @haleyybaylee 29K | /100088243214873 76.| Tori Nishino 0,56 @ToriNishino 223 |/videosland12
127. | MiModa 1,82 | @mimoda. 23 [/61551298704054 77.| Niki Victoria 0,51| @nikiivictoria 70 /100091351960979
{28. | Abirz Kitchen 2,81 | @abirsaghir 92K |/61553000278540 78.| JIRI 0,5 | @jejeejeen 17 [/100067786674083
29. | 1 Am Jordi 2,75 | @iAmJordi 116 | /100094420692412 79.| Its Kate Steinberg 0,5 | @itskatesteinberg 10K | /itskatesteinberg
130. | Its Jenna Davis 2,46 | @itsjennadavis 23K | /itsjennadavis | 80.| Once Upon A Doctor [ 0,5 | @onceuponadoctord478 |2 /61554605399652
| 31. | Bava 2,31 | @bava_qt 11K | /itsbava | 81.| Alix Traeger 0,49| @AlixTraeger 39K |/majortraeger
132. | Tabitha Swatosh 2,15 | @TabithaSwatoshYoutube | 34K (/100090343311434 82.| Gianna Christine 0,49| @GiannaChristine 32K | /giannachristiine
| 33. | Dlaraa.s 1,99 | @Dilaraa.s 0.12I\1 /100094858786839 83.| Nina Drama 0,47 @NinaDrama 0.4M | /NinaDrama
134. | Isabell Afro 1,91 | @isabellaafro 65 |/61557052418303 84.| Senada Greca 0,47| @SenadaGrecaOfficial 4.3K |/SenadaGrecaOffici
135. | Spencer Barbosa 1,84 | @Spencer.Barbosa 25K (/100093067317707 || 85.| Pressley Hosbach 0,42( @pressley 1.7K | /100081357616320
36. | Nicole Kirkland 1,65 | @NicoleKirkland 26K |/NicoleAshleeKirkland || 86.| Bebahan 0,38| @Bebahan 42K }61553065227408
137. | LivSwearingen 1,64 | @livswearingen 5 |/61550270670225 87.| Avery Cyrus 0,37| @averycyrus4358 4 61553412102179
38. | Andrea Subotic 1,6 | @AndreaSubotic 68K [/100090563529934 88.| Stephanie Sanzo 0,37| @StephanieSanzo 1.9M | /StephanieSanzoOff
139. | AshleyYi 1,52 | @Ashleysyoutube 28K |/Ashyizzle 89.| Hair Goddess NYC | 0,36| @Hair_goddess_nyc 15 100090414432812
140. | Arianna Hailey 1,51 | @itsari.aleise 1 /61557078113383 90.| Marygrace Tropeano| 0,34 MarygraceTropeano 16K |/marygracetropeano
41. | Semira Minta 1,47 | @semiraminta 287 |/100094291693608 91.| Cierra Mistt 0,33 @Cierra_Mistt 57K /100086928759884
{42. | Alyssa Mckay 1,46 | @AlyssaMcKay 58K |/alyssamckayyy 92.| Samira Zopunyan 0,33| @SamiraZopunyan 12K |/samira.zopunyan
|1 43. | zayaan Four 1,45 | @Zayaan4 3 100094319262046 || 93.| Ida Bergfoth 0,32| @IldaBergfoth 37K /61550061165991
44. | Sara Saffari 1,4 @sarasaffari 0.8M| /100090381132700 | | 94.| Stand Out TV 0,31| @StandOutTV 34 [61554541814209
| 45. | Vijandro Con Vero (1,38 | @ViajandoconVero 0.3M| /veronicaweffer | 95.| Alta Sweet Tabar 0,3 @altasweet 21 altasweettabar
146. | Camilla Araujo 1,36 | @Camillaara 75K |/Camillaaraa 96.| Soley Oficial 0,25| @SoleyOficial 2.5K [soley.jaramillo.1232
147. | AnaSaia 1,3 (@saianana 74K |/61552236265030 97.| Zusje Official 0,25| @zusjeofficial 0.5K }/61553511114951
|48. | Karissa Eats 1,3 @KarissaEats 11K | /61555240934194 98.| Kausha Campbell 0,24| @kausha_campbell 9.6K }/100090160414728
{49. | Gabs Chase 1,26 | @gabschase 2 /61555217264628 99.| Shuffle With Sri 0,22 @ShuffleWithSri 4 100090821622797
{50. | How To Smart 1,23 | @Howtosmart 36K |/61553651652397 -1100.| Miih Nougeira 0,21| @MiihNogueiramusic 7.9K |/miihnogueiraoficial
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